

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO. 4 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6059 OF 2005

ETHIOPIAN AIRLINES

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. FEDERAL CHEMICALS WORKS LTD.

Respondent(s)

(For early hearing and office report)

Date: 29/02/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjeev Sachdeva,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. J.P. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. P.D. Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter during the ensuing Summer Vacation.

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(Veera Verma)
Court Master