

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6059 OF 2005

ETHIOPIAN AIRLINES

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. FEDERAL CHEMICALS WORKS

LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date: 04/02/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Appellant(s) Mr. Dushyant Dave, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Sankar Roy, Adv.  
Mr. Ashish Rana, Adv.  
Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.D. Sharma, Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

None is present for the respondents even on second  
call. The matter stands adjourned.

(KALYANI GUPTA)  
SR. P.A.

(VINOD KULVI)  
COURT MASTER